
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000
-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

Desired current [uA]

R
eg

is
te

r 
va

lu
e

florian.csv
jacek-div-roundup.csv

0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000
0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Desired current [uA]

E
ffe

ct
iv

e 
cu

rr
en

t [
uA

]

florian.csv
jacek-div-roundup.csv


